
Grangemouth Stadium Open Graded Meeting 7th September 2065

Event 100m heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 536 Beth Campbell  Linlithgow U13G 16.52

2 579 Rosie Flynn  Ednburgh Integrated Sports U11G 16.90

3 511 Lewis Andrews  Edinburgh Integrated Sports U11B 17.17

4 633 Benjamin Kennedy  Central athletics, balfron U13B 17.39

5 573 Emily Fawkes  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U11G 17.45

6 534 Jocelyn Callaghan  Dunfermline Track and Field U11G 18.26

7 565 Elliot Douglas  Edinburgh Integrated Sports U11B 18.53

Event 100m heat 2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 723 Charlotte schmautz  central athletics U13G 14.76

2 658 Campbell Mackay  Falkirk victoria harriers U13B 15.77

3 576 Lucy Fish  Falkirk Vics U13G 16.45

4 586 James Grant  Strathearn Harriers U13B 16.76

5 721 Ellie Ross  Central AC U13G 16.77

6 626 Louisa kane  Falkirk victoria harriers U11G 17.01

7 682 Eilidh McNair  VP City of Glasgow U11G 17.72

Event 100m heat 3

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 518 Lara Binnie  Falkirk Harriers U11G 15.48

2 592 Hope Griffin  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 15.90

3 603 Leigh Hodgson  Dunfermline Track & Field Club W45 16.10

4 666 quin mallon  falkirk victoria harriers U13B 16.37

5 638 Cara Kirkwood  Victoria park city of Glasgow U11G 16.40

6 634 Joshua Kennedy  Central athletics, balfron U11B 16.55

Event 100m heat 4

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 627 Samuel kane  Falkirk victoria harriers U13B 14.43

2 642 Nathan Laing  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13B 15.35

3 610 Naomi Howlieson  Central U13G 15.54

4 549 Jack Collingwood  Strathearn Harriers U13B 15.59

5 731 Bryony Smith  Central AC U13G 15.63

6 555 Rebecca Cumming  Central Athletics U13G 15.85

Event 100m heat 5

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 533 Jacob Callaghan  Dunfermline Track and Field U13B 14.64

2 664 Kiana MacPherson  Edinburgh athletic U17W 14.80

3 726 Rosie Sharples  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 14.85

4 558 Eilish De Swarte  Pitreavie U15G 14.93

5 593 Niamh haggart  Falkirk Victoria harriors U13G 15.04

6 639 Holly Kirkwood  Victoria Park City of Glasgow U13G 15.27



Grangemouth Stadium Open Graded Meeting 7th September 2065

Event 100m heat 6

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 585 mia glen  Central Athletics U15G 13.89

2 590 Rebecca Grieve  Edinburgh AC U13G 14.14

3 602 Erin Hodgson  Dunfermline Track & Field Club U15G 14.19

4 537 Beth Campbell  Harmeny U17W 14.19

5 619 Liam Jackson  Lothian U15B 14.60

6 733 Anna Swan  Edinburgh Athletic Club U15G 14.66

7 751 Louis Wishart  Cumbernauld U13G 14.98

Event 100m heat 7

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 551 Coirilidh Cook  Central AC U13G 13.75

2 553 Aislynn Crichton  Dunfermline Track and Field U15G 13.77

3 632 Arran Kennedy  Cumbernauld AAC U15B 13.98

4 739 David Thomson  Airdrie Harriers SenM 14.05

5 523 Aidan Brindley  North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13B 14.09

6 507 Beth Aitken  Pitreavie U15G 14.20

7 631 Amy Kennedy  Cumbernauld AAC U13G 14.67

Event 100m heat 8

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 747 Greg Williamson  Fife AC U17M 12.62

2 737 Lauren Tenn-Mills  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U17W 13.34

3 703 John O'Hara  Dunfermline Track & Field M45 13.57

4 646 Anna Leishman  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U17W 13.71

5 517 Samantha Barr  Dunfermline Track and Field U15G 14.22

6 554 Phoebe Crosbie  N/A U17W 15.02

Event 100m heat 9

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 508 Bera Ajala  Edinburgh Athletics Club U15B 12.39

2 616 Andrew Jackson  Lothian U17M 12.80

3 651 Derek Macarthur  Stornoway running and AC M40 12.85

4 701 Aidan O'Hara  Dunfermline Track & Field U15B 12.89

5 725 Katie Sharkey  Central AC U15G 13.12

6 728 Sophie Siriwardena  Pitreavie AAC U17W 13.23

7 577 Heather Flynn  Ednburgh Integrated Sports U15G 15.91

Event 100m heat 10

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 575 Robert Ferrol  Shettleston SenM 12.31

2 702 Daniel O'Hara  Dunfermline Track & Field U17M 12.38

3 729 Adam Skinner  Airdrie Harriers SenM 12.38

4 736 Mike Tarnawsky  Dundee Hawkhill Harriers M40 12.43

5 519 Andrew blackie  Edinburgh athletic SenM 12.64

6 645 Gary Leek  Edinburgh AC M55 12.67
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Event 100m heat 11

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 640 Craig Knowles  Corstorphine AAC SenM 11.60

2 716 Alan Robertson  Motherwell AC M35 11.63

3 735 Michael Tarnawsky  Dundee Hawkhill Harriers U20M 11.71

4 653 Fraser MacDonald  Ross County SenM 12.07

5 669 Cameron Marshall  Dunfermline Track and Field U15B 12.13

6 613 Steven Illand  Airdrie Harriers U20M 12.30

7 655 Scott MacDonald  Ross County SenM 12.50

Event 150m heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 608 Imran Hossain  Edinburgh Athletic Club U13B 21.23

2 601 Ben Heron  North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13B 23.38

3 634 Joshua Kennedy  Central athletics, balfron U11B 25.74

4 800 Connor Bell Central U11B 26.19

5 511 Lewis Andrews  Edinburgh Integrated Sports U11B 26.26

6 573 Emily Fawkes  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U11G 26.31

7 630 Adam Kennedy  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U11B 26.39

Event 150m heat 2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 681 Caleb McLeod  Pitreavie AAC U11B 22.30

2 559 Freya Deal  RJT Development U13G 22.72

3 593 Niamh haggart  Falkirk Victoria harriors U13G 22.97

4 578 Jasmine Flynn  Edinburgh Intergrated Sports U13G 23.32

5 620 Mary Jane McInally  North Ayrshire athletics U13G 24.43

6 721 Ellie Ross  Central AC U13G 25.61

Event 150m heat 3

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 751 Louis Wishart  Cumbernauld U13G 22.94

2 544 Katie Christie  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 23.97

3 549 Jack Collingwood  Strathearn Harriers U13B 24.36

4 581 Courtney Fraser  Airdrie Harriers U11G 25.75

Event 150m heat 4

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 590 Rebecca Grieve  Edinburgh AC U13G 21.42

2 726 Rosie Sharples  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 21.87

3 546 James Clare  Moorfoot Runners U13B 22.76

4 518 Lara Binnie  Falkirk Harriers U11G 23.70

5 731 Bryony Smith  Central AC U13G 23.96

6 715 Molli Robb  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 24.85

7 513 Cameron Archibald  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13B 25.52
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Event 150m heat 5

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 645 Gary Leek  Edinburgh AC M55 19.31

2 545 Charlotte Clare  Moorfoot Runners U15G 20.83

3 606 Brian Hood  Lasswade ac M50 20.90

4 553 Aislynn Crichton  Dunfermline Track and Field U15G 20.92

5 585 mia glen  Central Athletics U15G 21.39

6 619 Liam Jackson  Lothian U15B 22.43

Event 150m heat 6

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 716 Alan Robertson  Motherwell AC M35 17.54

2 653 Fraser MacDonald  Ross County SenM 18.34

3 655 Scott MacDonald  Ross County SenM 18.61

4 747 Greg Williamson  Fife AC U17M 18.95

5 651 Derek Macarthur  Stornoway running and AC M40 19.30

6 616 Andrew Jackson  Lothian U17M 19.61

7 519 Andrew blackie  Edinburgh athletic SenM 19.79

Event 400m heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 722 Struan Ross  Pitreavie AAC U17M 58.24

2 552 Iona Crawford  Pitreavie U17W 61.64

3 566 Hannah Dow  Pitreavie AAC U17W 63.69

Event 400m heat 2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 587 Tim Gray  Kilbarchan AAC SenM 52.97

2 730 Callum Sleigh  Fife AC U20M 54.13

3 569 Paul Easdale  Shettleston Harriers SenM 55.26

4 671 Roisin Mary Smith  Airdrie Harriers U20W 57.49

Event 400m heat 3

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 643 Guy Learmonth  Lasswade AAC SenM 48.36

2 605 Mark Holliman  North Ayrshire U20M 49.21

3 550 George Conner  Edinburgh AC U20M 51.74

4 520 Magnus Blair  Edinburgh AC SenM 53.24

5 734 Michael Swinton  Edinburgh Athletic Club U17M 54.20

Event 300m heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 709 Coinneach Petrie  EAC U15B 40.74

2 711 Eve Rennie  Dunfermline Track and Field U15G 46.27

3 615 Annabel Innes  EAC U17W 46.47

4 673 elidh mccallum  falkirk victoria harriers U17W 46.62

5 583 Lindsey Gilchrist  Edinburgh Athletic Club U15G 48.41

6 741 Maya Thornton  Edinburgh Athletics U15G 51.80
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Event 300m heat 2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 596 Iain Hare  Edinburgh AC U15B 41.71

2 510 Hannah Anderson  East Kilbride Athletic Club U15G 43.76

3 545 Charlotte Clare  Moorfoot Runners U15G 43.82

Event 300m heat 3

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 612 Jade Hutchison  Dunfermline Track & Field U15G 40.18

2 525 Scott Brindley  North Ayrshire Athletics Club U15B 41.50

3 688 Emily Miller  Cumbernauld AAC U15G 41.62

4 706 Ross Paton  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15B 43.19

5 728 Sophie Siriwardena  Pitreavie AAC U17W 43.79

Event 300m heat 4

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 735 Michael Tarnawsky  Dundee Hawkhill Harriers U20M 37.61

2 710 Jamie Reid  Dundee Hawkhill U15B 37.97

3 508 Bera Ajala  Edinburgh Athletics Club U15B 38.92

Event 1500m heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 635 Luke Kennedy  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13B 5.28.94

2 595 Calum Hall  Corstorphine AAC U15B 5.28.98

3 715 Molli Robb  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 5.36.81

4 594 Archie Hall  Corstorphine AAC U13B 5.38.83

5 586 James Grant  Strathearn Harriers U13B 5.52.09

6 601 Ben Heron  North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13B 6.03.13

7 683 Danielle McNamara  FVH U13G 6.09.75

8 559 Freya Deal  RJT Development U13G 6.25.45

9 588 Kerrie Grier  North Ayrshire Athletics club U15G 6.39.16

10 576 Lucy Fish  Falkirk Vics U13G 6.47.05

Event 1500m heat 2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 672 Fiona Matheson  Falkirk Victoria Harriers W55 5.06.33

2 662 Katherine MacLeod  Corstorphine Athletics club U13G 5.10.87

3 636 Amy Kirkpatrick  Central Athletic Club U13G 5.14.23

4 659 Neil Maclachlan  Pitreavie AAC SenM 5.15.81

5 691 Beth Morrow  Edinburgh AC U15G 5.19.65

6 714 Abbie Robb  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 5.20.86

7 690 Eilidh Mooney  Moorfoot Runners U15G 5.27.53

8 642 Nathan Laing  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13B 5.29.71

9 589 Adam Grieve  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13B 5.31.92

10 695 Carla Murray  north Ayrshire athletics club U15G 5.33.78

11 644 john leary  EAC U13B 5.34.79

12 516 Lauren Barclay  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 5.39.21
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Event 1500m heat 3

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 668 Duthac Mardon  Strathearn Harriers U15B 4.48.37

2 541 Jill Carswell  Giffnock North U15G 4.56.84

3 597 Anna Hedley  Fife AC U13G 4.57.00

4 604 Callan Hogarth  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15B 4.57.33

5 521 Cameron Blance  Central Athletics U15B 4.59.95

6 570 Rosie Eckersley  Central AC U15G 5.03.36

7 506 ciorstaidh ainsworth  central U15G 5.04.36

8 529 Daniel Bruce  Central U15B 5.05.96

9 657 Kyle Macfarlane  Pitreavie U13B 5.06.27

10 572 Jonathan Faulks  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13B 5.15.18

11 649 Craig little  Cumbernauld AAC U13B 5.18.83

12 538 Euan Campbell  Central U13B 5.19.19

Event 1500m heat 4

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 561 Lauren Dickson  Lasswade AC U17W 4.35.59

2 684 Gavin McWhinnie  Fife AC U15B 4.40.27

3 705 Alexander Orderley  North Ayrshire Athletics Club U15B 4.41.10

4 713 kate richardson  Giffnock North AAC U15G 4.41.37

5 540 Vincent Carroll  Kirkintilloch Olympians M45 4.41.72

6 628 Owen Keddie  Fife U15B 4.42.92

7 692 Hugh Morrow  Edinburgh AC U15B 4.42.99

8 564 Ryan Donald  Dundee Hawkhill Harriers U15B 4.47.46

9 676 Louise Mccullagh  fife ac U17W 4.57.64

10 661 Jessica Macleod  Corstorphine Athletics club U17W 4.58.68

11 742 olivia vareille  falkirk vics harriers U17W 5.01.79

Event 1500m heat 5

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 609 Keir Howlieson  Central U17M 4.14.78

2 567 Lewis Dow  Pitreavie AAC U15B 4.16.76

3 571 Kane Elliott  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15B 4.18.43

4 663 Ben Macmillan  Central U15B 4.18.73

5 650 Fraser Logan  Belgrave Harriers SenM 4.24.39

6 503 David Addison  Corstorphine Athletic Club U15B 4.24.51

7 618 Jonathan Jackson  Corstorphine U17M 4.24.67

8 617 Forbes Jackson  Corstorphine U17M 4.24.84

9 607 Euan Hood  Lasswade ac U17M 4.25.07

10 752 Olivia Mason  Borders Harriers U15G 4.26.40

11 648 Calum Little  Cumbernauld AAC U15B 4.29.39

12 727 ANNABEL SIMPSON  FIFE A C U20W 4.30.74

13 685 Iain McWhinnie  Fife AC U15B 4.33.31

14 535 Allan Cameron  motherwell ac M40 4.38.04
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Event 1500m heat 6

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 563 James Donald  Dundee Hawkhill Harriers U20M 3.56.46

2 750 Michael Wright  Central Athletic Club SenM 3.57.66

3 724 Adam Scott  Fife AC U17M 3.59.39

4 522 Euan Boyle  Fife AC U17M 4.01.69

5 704 Dominic O'Hare  Edinburgh Athletics Club U20M 4.02.37

6 502 Anthony Addison  Corstorphine Athletic Club U20M 4.02.88

7 689 Owen Miller  Fife AC SenM 4.03.49

8 504 Ruaridh Miller  central ac U17M 4.03.68

9 732 Kobe stevens  Moorfoot U20M 4.05.88

10 501 James Adam  Pitreavie U17M 4.07.38

11 623 Alex Johnston  Pitreavie AAC U17M 4.15.46

12 641 Anton Kobus  Moorfoots U20M 4.34.65

Event Shot

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 599 Tim Hely  Troon Tortoises M40 6.40

1 524 Paul Brindley  North Ayrshire Athletics Club M45 8.55

1 581 Courtney Fraser  Airdrie Harriers U11G 4.55

2 543 Caitlyn Christie  Falkirk victoria harriers U11G 3.95

3 534 Jocelyn Callaghan  Dunfermline Track and Field U11G 3.25

1 523 Aidan Brindley  North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13B 8.42

2 533 Jacob Callaghan  Dunfermline Track and Field U13B 6.93

3 633 Benjamin Kennedy  Central athletics, balfron U13B 3.88

4 642 Nathan Laing  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13B 3.39

1 631 Amy Kennedy  Cumbernauld AAC U13G 8.15

2 532 Katie Burr  Central U13G 7.69

3 683 Danielle McNamara  FVH U13G 6.65

4 696 Leah Murray  north Ayrshire athletics club U13G 6.17

5 505 Lauren Agnew  Giffnock North U13G 5.11

6 592 Hope Griffin  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 4.71

7 723 Charlotte schmautz  central athletics U13G 4.16

1 556 Connor Currie  Team East Lothian U15B 10.97

2 632 Arran Kennedy  Cumbernauld AAC U15B 7.32

3 625 Sam Jones  Linlithgow AC U15B 6.08

1 602 Erin Hodgson  Dunfermline Track & Field Club U15G 8.14

2 675 Cara McCauley  VP Glasgow U15G 7.78

3 749 Lauryn Wood  Perth Strathtay U15G 7.61

4 695 Carla Murray  north Ayrshire athletics club U15G 7.42

5 558 Eilish De Swarte  Pitreavie U15G 7.07

6 678 Mia McDowell  North ayrshire U15G 6.91

7 720 Rebekah Rose  Perth Strathtay Harriers U15G 6.20

1 598 Maia Hely  Unattached U17W 10.61



Grangemouth Stadium Open Graded Meeting 7th September 2065

Event Long Jump

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 681 Caleb McLeod  Pitreavie AAC U11B 4.02

2 565 Elliot Douglas  Edinburgh Integrated Sports U11B 2.55

1 518 Lara Binnie  Falkirk Harriers U11G 3.37

2 638 Cara Kirkwood  Victoria park city of Glasgow U11G 3.22

3 581 Courtney Fraser  Airdrie Harriers U11G 3.11

4 543 Caitlyn Christie  Falkirk victoria harriers U11G 2.73

5 534 Jocelyn Callaghan  Dunfermline Track and Field U11G 2.73

6 682 Eilidh McNair  VP City of Glasgow U11G 2.58

1 523 Aidan Brindley  North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13B 4.86

2 600 Rob Henderson  Edinburgh U13B 4.64

3 674 Calum McCauley  VP Glasgow U13B 3.66

4 601 Ben Heron  North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13B 3.60

5 658 Campbell Mackay  Falkirk victoria harriers U13B 3.54

6 666 quin mallon  falkirk victoria harriers U13B 3.34

7 513 Cameron Archibald  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13B 3.10

1 590 Rebecca Grieve  Edinburgh AC U13G 4.36

2 551 Coirilidh Cook  Central AC U13G 4.33

3 726 Rosie Sharples  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 4.19

4 639 Holly Kirkwood  Victoria Park City of Glasgow U13G 4.11

5 532 Katie Burr  Central U13G 3.79

6 631 Amy Kennedy  Cumbernauld AAC U13G 3.77

7 505 Lauren Agnew  Giffnock North U13G 3.49

8 544 Katie Christie  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 3.22

9 620 Mary Jane McInally  North Ayrshire athletics U13G 3.12

10 592 Hope Griffin  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 2.99

11 576 Lucy Fish  Falkirk Vics U13G 2.99

Event Long Jump

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 557 Antony Daffurn  Harrow SenM 6.45

1 508 Bera Ajala  Edinburgh Athletics Club U15B 5.10

2 632 Arran Kennedy  Cumbernauld AAC U15B 4.56

3 604 Callan Hogarth  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15B 4.18

1 744 Hannah Wallace  Cumbernauld U15G 4.76

2 733 Anna Swan  Edinburgh Athletic Club U15G 4.25

3 580 Jessica Forrest  EAC U15G 4.10

4 675 Cara McCauley  VP Glasgow U15G 4.10

5 585 mia glen  Central Athletics U15G 4.08

6 507 Beth Aitken  Pitreavie U15G 3.89

7 588 Kerrie Grier  North Ayrshire Athletics club U15G 3.81

8 714 Abbie Robb  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 3.33

9 527 Kerri Brown  NAAC U15G 3.13

10 665 Jenna Maitland  North Ayrshire Athletics Club U15G 3.04

1 598 Maia Hely  Unattached U17W 4.24

2 646 Anna Leishman  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U17W 4.16

3 664 Kiana MacPherson  Edinburgh athletic U17W 3.94

4 554 Phoebe Crosbie  N/A U17W 3.89
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Event Pole Vault

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Height

1 599 Tim Hely  Troon Tortoises M40 2.30

1 754 Jax Thoirs Victoria Park CoG SenM 4.60

2 753 David Mann Victoria Park CoG SenM 4.00

1 670 Clark Marshall  Giffnock North AAC U13B 2.30

1 743 Finlay Walker  Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 3.60

2 697 Reuben Nairne  Giffnock North U15B 3.20

1 675 Cara McCauley  VP Glasgow U15G 2.40

2 515 Sara Barbour  Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 2.20

1 740 Dylan Thomson  Pitreavie U17M 3.80

1 568 Alana Dunsmore  Pitreavie AC U17W 3.10

Event Javelin

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 686 Michael Mellon  Pitreavie M35 38.08

1 736 Mike Tarnawsky  Dundee Hawkhill Harriers M40 39.07

1 524 Paul Brindley  North Ayrshire Athletics Club M45 28.11

1 533 Jacob Callaghan  Dunfermline Track and Field U13B 16.25

1 532 Katie Burr  Central U13G 21.19

2 726 Rosie Sharples  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 14.97

3 751 Louis Wishart  Cumbernauld U13G 14.91

4 555 Rebecca Cumming  Central Athletics U13G 12.70

5 610 Naomi Howlieson  Central U13G 11.33

6 696 Leah Murray  north Ayrshire athletics club U13G 11.05

7 620 Mary Jane McInally  North Ayrshire athletics U13G 7.85

1 556 Connor Currie  Team East Lothian U15B 30.34

2 525 Scott Brindley  North Ayrshire Athletics Club U15B 27.63

3 503 David Addison  Corstorphine Athletic Club U15B 19.50

4 625 Sam Jones  Linlithgow AC U15B 15.74

5 595 Calum Hall  Corstorphine AAC U15B 14.04

1 749 Lauryn Wood  Perth Strathtay U15G 24.76

2 515 Sara Barbour  Kilmarnock Harriers U15G 21.94

3 580 Jessica Forrest  EAC U15G 19.28

4 678 Mia McDowell  North ayrshire U15G 18.35

5 720 Rebekah Rose  Perth Strathtay Harriers U15G 17.62

6 527 Kerri Brown  NAAC U15G 16.62

7 680 Lauren McIntye  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 12.60

1 514 Jamie Arnott  Corstorphine U17M 13.44


